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@)*) Ho]i7 d;fGtsf] cfo Joo ljj/0f

              ljj/0f

cfDbfgL
1 k|fKt eO;s]sf] cfDbfgL¿-gf]S;fg_  56,949,196  55,199,975
2 k|fKt eOg;s]sf] cfDbfgL¿-gf]S;fg_   6,526,822  -47,086,798_

hDdf cfDbfgL              63,476,018  8,113,177

 vr{
1 ;"rgf tyf k|sfzg vr{  130,745  117,745
2 a}+s z'Ns  783  708
3 of]hgf Joj:yfkg z'Ns  14,164,235  12,771,511
4 l*kf]hL^/L z'Ns  1,888,535  1,702,838
5 sf]if ;'k/Lj]Ifs z'Ns  944,283  851,435
6 of]hgf n]vf k/LIf)f z'Ns  103,583  83,333
7 l;l*P;l; jflif{s z'Ns  170,000  170,000
8 a's lalN* z'Ns  10,000  10,000
9 ;km\^j]o/ vr{  91,153  66,293

hDdf vr{                        17,503,317   15,773,863

s'n gfkmf÷-gf]S;fg_              45,972,700   -7,660,686_

               o; dfl;s d;fGt ut dfl;s d;fGt
;DklQ d"No -?=_ ;DklQ d"No -?=_

;'rLs[t lwtf]kqdf nufgL
1 z]o/                         574,274,621  499,890,943
2 C)fkq �  �

;'rLs[t gePsf] lwtf]kqdf nufgL
1 z]o/                           37,794,381  30,335,277
2 C)fkq  �  �
3 d'@tL lgIf]k     140,000,000  140,000,000

s'n nufgL -s_                  752,069,002   670,226,220

rfn" ;Dklt
1 a}+s df}Hbft  293,276,330  317,073,990
2 cGo ;Dklt  19,813,906  22,496,715

hDdf -v_                        313,090,236  339,570,705

rfn' bfloTj
1 rfn" bfloTj     1,536,844   �
2 e'QmfgL lbg'kg]{ z'Ns      4,571,416  4,513,759

hDdf -u_                         6,108,260  4,513,759

s"n ;DklQ -s±v�u_         1,059,050,978   1,005,283,167

1 of]hgf Joj:yfks z'Ns  1,392,725  1,280,703
2 l*kf]hL^/L z'Ns  185,697  170,760
3 sf]if ;'k/Lj]Ifs z'Ns  92,848  85,380

v'b ;DklQ                   1,057,379,709   1,003,746,323

hDdf hf/L OsfO{ ;+Vof  102,000,000 102,000,000

k|lt OsfO{ v'b ;DklQ d"No    10=37  9=84

ljj/0f

o; dfl;s d;fGt
;DklQ d"No -?=_

ut dfl;s d;fGt
;DklQ d"No -?=_

cGtu{t ;~rflnt

Pg cfO{ ;L Plzof a+}s Do'r'cn km08

Pg cfO{ ;L Plzof �n]S;L Sofk km08

qm=;+=

qm=;+=

sf]if k|j4{sM of]hgf Joj:yfks÷l8kf]lh6/LM

Pg cfO{ ;L Plzof Soflk6n lnld6]8
rf}yf] tNnf, 6«]8 6fj/ g]kfn, yfkfynL, sf7df8f}+
kmf]gM (&&�!�%&)%(($, km\ofS;M (&&�!�%&)^$%*
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Pg cfO{ ;L Plzof a}+s lnld6]8
/lhi68{ sfof{noM 6«]8 6fj/, yfkfynL, sf7df8f}+ j8f g+= !!
kmf]g g+= (&&�)!�%!!!!&&÷&*÷**, kmofS;M (&&�)!�%!!!!*)

6f]n km|L g+= M !^^)�)!�&&&&!

$= ckl/is[t ljQLo ljj/0fdf k]z ePsf ljj/0f lgodg lgsfon] lgb]{zg u/]sf] v08df lgb]{zg ul/P adf]lhd
kl/jt{g x'g ;Sg]5 .

%= o'lgog nfOkm, u'/fF; nfOkm / k|fOd nfOkmsf] z]o/  !M!M! sf] cg'kftdf uflebf lxdfnog nfOkm OG:of]/]G;sf]
gfddf sfod ePsf] 5 .

;"lrs[t lwtf]kqdf ePsf] nufgL ljj/0f

! PgPdla a}+s lnld6]8
@ s[lif ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
# ;flgdf a}+s lnld6]8
$ nIdL a}+s lnld6]8
% g]kfn a}+s lnld6]8
^ :6fG88{ rf6{8{ a}+s g]kfn lnld6]8
& k|e' a}+s lnld6]8
* Pe/]i6 a}+s lnld6]8
( k|fOd sdl;{on a}+s lnld6]8
!) df5fk'R5«] a}+s lnld6]8
!! glan a}+s lnld6]8

   85,322  19,453,416

 68,384  15,796,704

 80,259  20,008,569

 60,322  10,857,960

 72,221  18,488,576

 17,998  9,447,150

 86,275  14,218,120

 37,771  20,600,303

 88,045  17,168,775

 57,000  13,389,300

 37,691  22,539,218

                                                          hDdf 8,416,041  574,274,621

u_ hLjg ljdf sDkgL
! Pl;og nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
@ g]zgn nfO{km OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8

   53,296  35,436,510

 36,192  22,583,808

h_ nufgL
    5,234  12,797,130! gful/s nufgL sf]if

v_ ljsf; a}+s
! ul/df ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
@ d'lQmgfy ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
# dxfnIdL ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
$ zfOg /];'Ëf 8]enkd]06 a}+s lnld6]8

   63,569  23,654,025

 62,199  24,879,600

 65,364  21,112,572

 64,629  23,182,422

3_ lghL{jg ljdf sDkgL
! PgPnhL OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
@ g]kfn OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
# cfOhLcfO{ k|'8]lG;on OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8

   10,954  8,325,040

 16,958  11,853,642

 11,166  5,795,154

qm=;+=                             lwtf]kq ;+Vof hDdf d'No -?=_
s_ jfl0fHo a}+s

em_ xf]6n P08 6'l/hd
     1,321  236,063! l;6L xf]6]n bz{g lnld6]8

5_ n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf
! cf/Pdl8;L n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
@ lgw{g pTyfg n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
# l5d]s n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
$ >LhgzLn n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
% cf/P;l8;L n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
^ km:6{ dfOqmf]kmfOgfG; n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
& lalk8An' n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
* cfTdlge{/ n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8

   26,452  20,606,108

 25,984  17,471,642

 17,966  16,492,788

 202  229,876

 20,000  10,958,000

 1,989  1,191,411

 71  43,282

 150  319,500

ª_ xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL
! lrlnd] hnljB't sDkgL lnld6]8
@ a'6jn kfj/ sDkgL lnld6]8
# lkk'N; kfj/ lnld6]8
$ ;flgdf ldl8n tdf]/ xfO8«f]kfj/ lnld6]8
% df]n'Ë xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL lnld6]8
^ ;fGh]g hnljB't sDkgL lnld6]8
& ;flgdf dfO{ xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL lnld6]8
* /;'jfu9L xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL lnld6]8
( ;u/dfyf hnljB't sDkgL lnld6]8
!) ds/ lht'dfof ;'/L xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL lnld6]8
!! d]lG5ofd xfO8«f]kfj/ lnld6]8
!@ dfO{ vf]nf xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL lnld6]8

    58,312  32,835,487

 55,434  18,958,428

 2  574

 3,686  1,146,715

 2,034  484,092

 14,450  4,782,950

 29,771  11,193,896

 21,000  7,077,000

 3,238  922,830

 1,180  389,400

 824  82,400

 1,126  350,186

r_ Do'r'cn km08
! Unf]an cfOPdO{ Aofn]G;8 km08 � !
@ PgPdla ;'ne OGe]i6d]06 km08 @
# ;flgdf u|f]y km08
$ ;g/fOh kmf]s:8 OlSj6L km08
% glan �n]S;L Sofk km08
^ k|e' :df6{ km08
& PgcfO{laPn u|f]y km08

  500,000 4,020,000

 300,000 2,529,000

 1,500,000  11,955,000

 1,500,000  12,000,000

 250,000 2,500,000

 1,000,000  8,050,000

 2,000,000  15,860,000


